
Student Council Meetings 2023/2024
Meeting times: 8:15 - 8:45 am

Room 227
Advisor: Miss Ross

Wednesday, August 30
Wednesday, September 13
Tuesday, September 26
Tuesday, October 10
Tuesday, October 24
Tuesday, November 14

- Food drive November 1 - December 13 (distributed
through Irons Counselors)

Tuesday, December 5
- TBA date/time Wrapping gifts CISD toy drive tentative

time 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm @CISD Police Station with
NJHS

Tuesday, January 9
Tuesday, January 23
Tuesday, February 13
Tuesday, February 27
Tuesday, March 5
Tuesday, March 19
Tuesday, April 9
Tuesday, April 23
Tuesday, May 14


